

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19461/2007

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH AHLAWAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.
for Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee be paid within 10 days.

Notice be issued immediately thereafter upon unserved
Respondent No.1, as per order dated 29.11.2007.

List the matter on 31st March, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar