

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19461/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2006 in CWP No. 14680/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH AHLWAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. NPS Panwar, Adv.

Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of  
all the concerned Advocates in the cause list without fail. Served respondents  
may file counter before 30.4.2008. List the matter on 30.4.2008.