



CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narender Pal Singh Panwar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. Salil Bali, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed  
order.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master  
(Signed order is placed on the file)

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master